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Software Engineering (5 CFU)

30/09/2016 LEZ Barbieri

07/10/2016 LEZ Barbieri

14/10/2016 LEZ Barbieri

21/10/2016 LEZ Barbieri

28/10/2016 LEZ Barbieri

04/11/2016 LEZ Barbieri

11/11/2016

18/11/2016 LEZ Barbieri

25/11/2016 LEZ Barbieri

02/12/2016 LEZ Barbieri

09/12/2016

16/12/2016

23/12/2016

30/12/2016

06/01/2017

13/01/2017

20/01/2017 LEZ Barbieri

   Project Management for IT

   Software Estimation

   Software Production Processes 

   Software Requirements Engineering 

   Principles of Software Design

   Principles of Software Design

   Principles of Software Design

   Principles of Software Design

SUSPENDED

   Software Testing And Quality

   SUSPENDED

   SUSPENDED

   HOLIDAYS  

   HOLIDAYS  

   HOLIDAYS  

   Virtual Review Online - NOT IN CLASSROOM

   Review Deliverable - IN CLASSROOM


